2021 Schedule

Dpay Date RC Team Optimist Laser Melges17 ClassE Events PLSS 2020 Schedule
Saturday. May 1
Sunday May 2
Friday May 7
Saturday’ May 8
Sunday May 9
Monday’ May 10
Tuesday May 11
Wednesday May 12
Thursday May 13
Friday May 14 Bilge Pullers Widows
Saturday May 15 TOWN HALL/ RIBBON CUTTING
Sunday May 16
Monday May 17
Tuesday May 18
Wednesday May 19
Thursday May 20
Friday May 21 Private Party
Saturday May 22 Private Party
Sunday May 23
Monday May 24
Tuesday May 25
Wednesday May 26 Fleet Supplied TUNEUP.
Thursday May 27 Fleet Supplied / 3 TUNEUP TUNEUP RACE COMMITTEE MEETING
Friday May 28 13 182 Happy Hour
Saturday May 29 7 182
Sunday May 30 0/12
Monday May 31 9/6/15 384 Memorial Day
Tuesday June 1 Fleet Supplied
Wednesday June 2 Fleet Supplied 1/2/3 1
Thursday June 3 14 T1 T1
Friday June 4 8 384 Happy Hour
Saturday June 5 16/11 586
Sunday June 6 5/10
Monday June 7
Tuesday June 8 Fleet Supplied / 1
Wednesday June 9 Fleet Supplied 4/5/6 2
Thursday June 10 3 T2 Tuneup
Friday June 11 7 586
Saturday June 12 5
Sunday June 13 0/12 Private Party
Monday June 14
Tuesday June 15 Fleet Supplied / 2
Wednesday June 16 7/8/9 3
Thursday June 17 3 T3 T2
Friday June 18 13 788 Happy Hour
Saturday June 19 10/1 788 Private Party
Sunday June 20 7/11
Monday June 21
Tuesday June 22
Wednesday June 23
Thursday June 24 Happy Hour
Friday June 25
Saturday June 26
Sunday June 27
Monday June 28
Tuesday June 29 Parent & Me Class
Wednesday June 30 Fleet Supplied 10/11/12 4
Thursday July 1 16 T4 13 Parent & Me Class
Friday July 2 15 910
Saturday July 3 1/14 910
Sunday July 4 11/3
Monday July 5 Club Open Holiday Hours No classes
Tuesday July 6 Fleet Supplied Parent & Me Class
Wednesday July 7 Fleet Supplied 13/14 5
Thursday July 8 13 s Tuneup Parent & Me Class
Friday July 9 8 11812
Saturday July 10 7 Private Party
Sunday July 11 0 Private Party
Monday July 12
Tuesday July 13 Adult Class
Wednesday July 14 Fleet Supplied 6
Thursday July 15 14 T6 T4 Private Party Adult Class
Friday July 16 8 13814 Happy Hour
Saturday July 17 9/13 11812
Sunday July 18 11/10
Monday July 19
Tuesday July 20 Adult Class
Wednesday July 21 Fleet Supplied 15/16 7
Thursday July 22 5 17 T5 Adult Class
Friday July 23 8 15&16 Private Party
Saturday July 24 15 13814
Sunday July 25 2/12 Private Party
Monday July 26
Tuesday July 27 Fleet Supplied X Fleet starts to arrive
Wednesday July 28
Thursday July 29
Friday July 30
Saturday July 31
Sunday August 1 11/1
Monday August 2
Tuesday August 3 15
Wednesday August 4 Fleet Supplied 8
Thursday August 5 5 T8 T6
Friday August 6 10 17 Happy Hour
Saturday August 7 1/15 15&16




Sunday August 8 2/9
Monday August 9
Tuesday August 10
August 11 Fleet Supplied
Thursday August 12 ) 9 7
Friday August 13 8 18 Private Party
Saturday August 14 1 17818
Sunday August 15
Monday August 16
Tuesday August 17
Aomn ILYA Champs going on- PYC
closed all week
Thursday August 19
Friday August 20
Saturday August 21 Private Party
Sunday August 22 6
Monday August 23
Tuesday August 24 Fleet Suppled
August 25 Fleet Supplied | Make Up Races
Thursday August 26 13 T10 T8
Friday August 27 5 Happy Hour
Saturday August 28 16/12 19820
Sunday August 29 2/1
Monday August 30

Tuesday August 31

September September

Wednesday September 1 Fleet Supplieed | Make Up Races

-
]

Thursday September 2
Friday September 3 7 Happy Hour
Saturday September 4 3/6 21822
Sunday September 5 16/10
Monday September 6 9/6/15 23824 Labor Day
Tuesday September 7 MYST fall practice begins
Wednesday September 8
Thursday September 9
Friday September 10 Private Party
Saturday September 11 Fleet Supplied Fall Scramble
Sunday September 12 Fall Scramble
Monday September 13
Tuesday September 14
Wednesday September 15
Thursday September 16
Friday September 17
Saturday September 18
Sunday September 19
Monday September 20
Tuesday September 21
Wednesday September 22
Thursday September 23
Friday September 24
oy
Saturday September 25 ;;‘;’m
Sunday September 26 pe—
Monday September 27
Tuesday September 28
Wednesday September 29
Thursday September 30
October
October 1
Saturday | October2 Private Party Dusty Waters?
Sunday | October 3 Dusty Waters?
Saturday October 9
Thursday November 4
Start Times and Dates for Championship Races Are As Follows:  Twilight Races
Opti: 6:00 Wednesdays Laser: 6:30 Wednesdays
X: 10:00 Saturdays* X: 6:30 Tuesdays
MC: 10:05 Sundays* MC: 6:40 Thursdays
M17: 6:00 Fridays M17: 6:30 Thursdays
C: 10:00 Sundays* C: 6:35 Thursdays
E: 2:00 Saturdays E: 6:30 Thursdays
A: 2:00 Sundays A: 6:30 Tuesdays

* start times for back-to-back races in X, MC & C Fleets are 30 minutes earlier than standard.
This applies if scheduled back-to-back, or modificed schedule due to make-up races
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